
Under 15 Boys 4000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time Under 15 Boys

1 137 Sebastian Harding TON 16:28 First 3 to Score Match
2 138 Michael Mason TON 16:41 Club Points Points
3 135 Andrew Combs TON 16:53 1 Tonbridge AC 6 6
4 380 Stephen Cavey BLA 17:32 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 18 5
5 295 Sam Risby BEX 17:53 3 Ashford AC 42 4
6 386 Philip Sesemann BLA 18:07 4 Medway and Maidstone AC 44 3
7 456 Daniel Moore ASH 18:10 5 Bexley AC 65 2
8 594 Andrew York BLA 18:10 6 Invicta East Kent AC 72 1
9 62 Joe Green MED 18:29

10 384 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 18:38
11 136 James Cotterill TON 18:42 Under 15 Boys
12 225 Adrian Ross IEK 18:42 First 3 to Score Running Totals
13 372 Ross Braden BLA 18:56 Club Points
14 134 Josh Bentham TON 19:01 1 Tonbridge AC 11 (12)
15 65 Thamas Phipp MED 19:01 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 9 (51)
16 139 William Witham TON 19:09 3 Ashford AC 4 (42)
17 455 Ryan Harris ASH 19:29 4 Invicta East Kent AC 4 (108)
18 457 Joshua Freemont ASH 19:37 5 Bexley AC 4 (113)
19 598 Elliot Knight DAR 20:15 6 Medway and Maidstone AC 3 (44)
20 67 Ben Sayer MED 20:23 7 Cambridge Harriers 1 (58)
21 531 Jess Cox TON 20:30
22 604 Julian Ayisi BLA 20:36
23 133 Liam Baldwin TON 20:41
24 141 Neil Woodfine TON 20:45
25 59 Nathan Breeds MED 21:08
26 297 Jacob Tanner BEX 21:08
27 605 Seb Lovere TON 21:12
28 60 Kieran Clark MED 21:20
29 226 Robert Whiskin IEK 21:26
30 414 Joe Simmons CAM 22:15
31 547 Chris Little IEK 22:44
32 408 Ashley George CAM 23:14
33 89 Tom Martin THA 23:24
34 296 James Peeney BEX 23:33



U15 Boys Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 138 Michael Mason TON 1 2 3(2)
2 137 Sebastian Harding TON 3 1 4(2)
3 135 Andrew Combs TON 2 3 5(2)
4 380 Stephen Cavey BLA 5 4 9(2)
5 295 Sam Risby BEX 8 5 13(2)
6 134 Josh Bentham TON 4 14 18(2)
6 136 James Cotterill TON 7 11 18(2)
8 225 Adrian Ross IEK 11 12 23(2)
8 384 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 13 10 23(2)

10 139 William Witham TON 10 16 26(2)
11 372 Ross Braden BLA 15 13 28(2)
12 531 Jess Cox TON 12 21 33(2)
13 67 Ben Sayer MED 18 20 38(2)
14 59 Nathan Breeds MED 20 25 45(2)
14 133 Liam Baldwin TON 22 23 45(2)
14 297 Jacob Tanner BEX 19 26 45(2)
17 457 Joshua Freemont ASH 28 18 46(2)
18 226 Robert Whiskin IEK 25 29 54(2)
19 89 Tom Martin THA 23 33 56(2)
20 408 Ashley George CAM 27 32 59(2)


